70 & 72 Series
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Table of Contents
70 & 72 Series
 Features and Benefits 3
 Particulate Filter - 72 Series 4
 Coalescing Filter - 72 Series 5
 Regulator - 72 Series 6

Stainless Steel Coalescing
Filter/Regulator
How To Order
C72D-02 pictured
C72 Series
The Numatics C Series Coalescer/
Regulator is a two station point of
use air preparation system designed
to provide superior filtration and
regulation in one compact housing.
The C Series combines a multiple
support cartridge style borosilicate glass
element with a regulator to assure the
maximum performance of downstream
components. Available with four
different element grade choices, the
C Series Coalescer/Regulator can be
outfitted to attack and remove the exact
type of contamination that is critical to a
specific application.
Features
•	316 stainless steel body construction
•	All seals made of Fluorocarbon (FKM)
•	0-125 PSI standard
•	Meets NACE specifications
•	Bonnet and Knob Acetal
•	 Internal plastic parts
•	Acetal and ABS
•	Element: Vacuum formed borosilicate
glass fibers
•	 Internal Metal Parts
•	Valve Stainless Steel
•	Springs - Stainless Steel
Specifications
Max. Pressure: 300 PSIG (20 bar)
Temperature Range: 40º to 180º F (4º to 82º C)
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
Flow Ratings (based on 100 PSI inlet)
Model
Series
72 = 1.5 oz. Bowl
Element
C = Coalescer/Regulator
C = 0.7 Micron Coarse coalescer
D = 0.3 Micron Fine coalescer
E
Note: All BSPP (G tap) models use BSPT gauge threads.
= 0.01 Micron Ultra Fine coalescer
F = D  = Vapor adsorber
Threads
– = NPTF
G G Tap (BSPP)=
Options
D 3 Micron Internal Pleated Prefilter=
G Gauge=
P panel mount nut=
N Non-relieving=
Port Size
02 = 1/4
C 72 D – 02 D
re
d